R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
6/8/2005 through 9/6/2005

Antigo
Mid emergence, weather station | Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2005 Jun 8 77.97 59.18 68.58 11 0.01 1 1 9.17 9.17

Jun 9 81.01 58.71 69.86 0 0.00 0 1 8.75 17.91
Jun 10 87.84 56.03 71.93 19 0.42 4 5 7.37 25.29
Jun 11 82.99 62.22 72.61 14 0.33 2 7 8.48 33.77
Jun 12 79.52 59.13 69.32 0 0.25 0 7 8.99 42.76
Jun 13 80.65 57.11 68.88 18 1.35 3 10 8.67 51.43
Jun 14 73.87 60.55 67.21 0 0.04 0 10 9.52 60.95
Jun 15 66.58 48.79 57.69 0 0.00 0 10 6.90 67.85
Jun 16 71.60 42.83 57.21 0 0.00 0 10 6.00 73.84
Jun 17 74.10 45.88 59.99 0 0.00 0 10 6.79 80.63
Jun 18 76.48 42.35 59.41 0 0.00 0 10 6.23 86.87
Jun 19 83.82 46.35 65.08 0 0.00 0 10 6.60 93.46
Jun 20 87.89 52.09 69.99 0 0.00 0 10 7.06 100.53
Jun 21 87.84 57.43 72.63 0 0.00 0 10 7.43 107.96
Jun 22 85.08 50.29 67.69 0 0.00 0 10 714 115.10
Jun 23 92.86 59.90 76.38 0 0.00 0 10 6.56 121.66
Jun 24 88.02 67.84 77.93 0 0.00 0 10 6.77 128.43
Jun 25 78.64 56.73 67.69 0 0.00 0 10 8.86 137.29
Jun 26 84.38 58.35 71.37 0 0.00 0 10 8.07 145.37
Jun 27 93.76 65.68 79.72 0 0.01 0 10 5.64 151.01
Jun 28 85.03 58.89 71.96 0 0.16 0 10 7.94 158.95
Jun 29 79.20 60.33 69.76 0 0.04 0 10 9.11 168.06
Jun 30 80.62 55.90 68.26 0 0.08 0 10 8.56 176.61
Jul 1 72.50 47.53 60.02 0 0.79 0 10 7.15 183.77
Jul 2 77.04 42 11 59.57 0 0.00 0 10 6.21 189.98
Ju 3 79.00 51.78 65.39 0 0.00 0 10 8.11 198.09
Jul 4 79.23 59.77 69.50 0 0.00 0 10 9.07 207.16
Ju 5 73.94 50.76 62.35 0 0.00 0 10 7.99 215.15
Jul 6 76.80 54.12 65.46 0 0.00 0 10 8.61 223.76
Jul 7 82.99 47.71 65.35 0 0.30 0 10 6.98 230.75
Jul 8 86.40 50.22 68.31 0 0.00 0 10 6.93 237.68
Ju 9 86.70 56.57 71.64 0 0.00 0 10 7.53 245.21
Jul 10 94.41 59.72 77.06 0 0.00 0 10 6.23 251.43
Jul 11 95.14 58.48 76.81 0 0.00 0 10 6.13 257.57
Jul 12 95.25 53.40 74.33 12 0.40 1 11 6.16 263.72
Jul 13 91.90 60.87 76.39 0 0.00 0 11 6.71 270.43
Jul 14 90.48 61.88 76.18 0 0.54 0 11 6.93 277.36
Jul 15 92.86 54.05 73.45 0 0.00 0 11 6.59 283.95
Jul 16 93.40 58.55 75.97 0 0.00 0 11 6.51 290.46
Jul 17 95.43 63.55 79.49 0 0.00 0 11 5.52 295.98
Jul 18 80.33 61.47 70.90 0 0.59 0 11 8.99 304.98
Jul 19 84.97 52.92 68.95 0 0.00 0 11 7.51 312.49
Jul 20 82.35 55.98 69.16 10 0.05 1 12 8.31 320.80
Jul 21 88.32 59.85 74.08 0 0.49 0 12 7.39 328.19
Jul 22 85.33 54.41 69.87 0 0.00 0 12 7.59 335.78
Jul 23 78.01 58.24 68.13 18 0.03 3 15 9.08 344.86
Jul 24 91.31 67.17 79.24 0 0.00 0 15 6.05 350.91
Jul 25 86.94 56.75 71.84 16 1.56 3 18 7.51 358.42
Jul 26 67.66 49.12 58.39 0 0.06 0 18 7.12 365.54
Jul 27 76.93 45.28 61.11 0 0.00 0 18 6.70 372.24
Jul 28 79.14 49.12 64.13 14 0.23 1 19 7.58 379.82
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2005 Jul 29 78.48 47.91 63.19 0 0.01 0 19 7.34 387.16
Jul 30 81.73 51.55 66.64 11 0.00 1 20 7.83 394.99
Jul 31 87.19 62.53 74.86 0 0.00 0 20 7.50 402.49
Aug 1 86.05 62.58 74.32 10 0.00 1 21 7.67 410.16
Aug 2 88.86 60.62 74.74 0 0.00 0 21 7.29 417.45
Aug 3 87.96 66.70 77.33 0 0.00 0 21 6.96 424.41
Aug 4 81.91 56.08 69.00 0 0.00 0 21 8.39 432.80
Aug 5 82.04 47.62 64.83 0 0.00 0 21 7.06 439.86
Aug 6 84.85 46.54 65.70 0 0.00 0 21 6.50 446.37
Aug 7 87.55 49.33 68.44 0 0.00 0 21 6.74 453.11
Aug 8 91.60 59.67 75.63 0 0.36 0 21 6.83 459.94
Aug 9 87.24 64.62 75.93 16 0.54 3 24 7.35 467.29
Aug 10 82.63 58.77 70.70 0 0.00 0 24 8.46 475.75
Aug 11 71.60 56.75 64.18 14 0.01 2 26 9.03 484.78
Aug 12 78.06 57.58 67.82 0 0.00 0 26 9.01 493.79
Aug 13 77.65 50.04 63.84 0 0.00 0 26 7.83 501.62
Aug 14 81.05 46.83 63.94 0 0.00 0 26 6.96 508.58
Aug 15 83.66 45.05 64.36 0 0.34 0 26 6.32 514.90
Aug 16 81.91 46.06 63.99 0 0.00 0 26 6.72 521.62
Aug 17 78.35 54.05 66.20 0 0.00 0 26 8.53 530.15
Aug 18 77.41 60.03 68.72 20 1.12 4 30 9.29 539.44
Aug 19 81.03 62.65 71.84 13 0.00 2 32 8.89 548.33
Aug 20 79.41 55.62 67.51 0 0.19 0 32 8.66 556.99
Aug 21 69.10 48.58 58.84 0 0.00 0 32 7.14 564.13
Aug 22 70.95 48.16 59.56 0 0.00 0 32 7.21 571:33
Aug 23 74.84 41.42 58.13 13 0.00 1 33 6.04 577.37
Aug 24 74.12 44.87 59.50 0 0.00 0 33 6.51 583.88
Aug 25 75.31 53.04 64.18 11 0.05 1 34 8.46 592.34
Aug 26 78.82 57.45 68.14 14 0.09 2 36 8.92 601.26
Aug 27 80.85 56.73 68.79 0 0.01 0 36 8.61 609.87
Aug 28 78.01 50.29 64.15 0 0.00 0 36 7.87 617.74
Aug 29 77.94 50.40 64.17 0 0.00 0 36 7.90 625.64
Aug 30 73.09 47.80 60.45 0 0.00 0 36 7.26 632.90
Aug 31 81.86 44.74 63.30 0 0.00 0 36 6.40 639.30
Sep 1 78.71 54.48 66.60 0 0.00 0 36 8.57 647.87
Sep 2 76.80 47.66 62.23 0 0.00 0 36 7.31 655.18
Sep 3 79.66 39.55 59.61 0 0.00 0 36 5.89 661.07
Sep 4 81.09 54.84 67.96 0 0.00 0 36 8.38 669.44
Sep 5 87.84 53.82 70.83 0 0.00 0 36 7.23 676.67
Sep 6 0 0 36 0.00 676.67
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